10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

Application
Id

Agent Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo
Comment

Final
Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FKON70AH
R001409236
Bagri Karan

house 54, Devendra nagar+gram raigarh post office girwara+Madhya
Pradesh+488001

9696379916

Madhya Pradesh 488333
Negative

Customer Not Available at this location, he lives in another address.
Residential

24.5168429
80.4310873
44022

2025-08-13

14:01:40

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT HOUSE 54, DEVENDRA
NAGAR+GRAM RAIGARH POST OFFICE GIRWARA+MADHYA
PRADESH+488001 ON 13-08-2025 14:01:40. WE COULD NOT MEET
ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE
AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

2025-08-11

14:21:06



19

20

21

22

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

%35:«2!(9295 ﬁyz\ﬁalag(zgnqhnpukha, Madh
120313 05824269146

GCOF+JG9, Girwara, Kodhnpukha, Madhy
13-08-2025 02:00:54 pm

24.5126932,80.417873
Pincode : 488333




23 residence_photo_outside

GC9F+JG9, Girwara, Kodhnpukha, Madhy
13-08-2025 02:01:02 pm

24.5168429,80.4310873
Pincode : 488333

24 Photo with Agent




25 Photo of ID Proof

GCOF+JG9, Girwara, Kodhnpukha, Madhy
13-08-2025 02:01:19 pm

24.5126932,80.417873
Pincode : 488333

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 13-08-2025 14:01:40

2 Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) SATYAPRAKASH SINGH
3 Name of External Agency SERVICES LIMITED
4 Name of Checker for FV Report



