

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FKOn70AH
2	Agent Id	R001409236
3	Customer Name	Bagri Karan
4	Address	house 54, Devendra nagar+gram raigarh post office girwara+Madhya Pradesh+488001
5	Contact Number	9696379916
6	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 488333
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	Customer Not Available at this location, he lives in another address.
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	24.5168429
11	Longitude	80.4310873
12	Case Id	44022
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-13
14	Time Of Report	14:01:40
15	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT HOUSE 54, DEVENDRA NAGAR+GRAM RAIGARH POST OFFICE GIRWARA+MADHYA PRADESH+488001 ON 13-08-2025 14:01:40. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
16	Final Submit	1

17	Date of Allocation	2025-08-11
18	Time of Allocation	14:21:06

19	residence_photo_with_name_plate	
20	residence_photo_with_applicant	
21	residence_photo_with_agent	
22	residence_photo_with_inside_household	

23 residence_photo_outside



**GC9F+JG9, Girwara, Kodhnpukha, Madhy
13-08-2025 02:01:02 pm
24.5168429,80.4310873
Pincode : 488333**

24 Photo with Agent



**GC9F+JG9, Girwara, Kodhnpukha, Madhy
13-08-2025 02:01:13 pm
24.5168429,80.4310873
Pincode : 488333**

25 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	13-08-2025 14:01:40
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SATYAPRAKASH SINGH
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

